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statement no. 4
from 30 Jun 19to 31 Dec 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

T T LT e e
041

394612

MR D J RANDELL &
MRS T L RANDELL

8 ST TROPEZ TERRACE
BUNDALL QLD 4217

account name DAVID JAMES RANDELL &
TRACY LEE RANDELL ATF

THE RANDELL SUPER FUND

account no. 966185001

17 |

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
transact@macquarie.com
Www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 1459
Brisbane, QLD 4001

Level 16A
345 Queen St
Brisbane, QLD 4000

account balance $6 ,430 . 90

as at 31 Dec 19

transaction description debits credits balance

OPENING BALANCE 75,659.23
Deposit ANZ DIVIDEND A067/00536070 1,213.60 76,872.83
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 15.50 76,888.33
Deposit MXT MXTX0030549392 99.00 76,987.33
Deposit IVW PAYMENT JUL19/00801741 = 227.22 77,214.55
Funds transfer MANAGEMENT FEES JUN 19 690.81 L 76,523.74
Funds transfer GST ON MANAGEMENT FEES JUN 19 69.08 3 76,454.66
Funds transfer B WPL 500 69070095 16,894.65 59,560.01
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 57.45 59,617.46
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION *3 15.36 59,632.82
Deposit JAMES HARDIE IND AUG19/00805846 253.51 59,886.33

how to make a transaction

online
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal

by phone
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 966185001

0897 CTHOMA

deposits using BPay
From another bank

B

Biller code: 667022
Ref: 966 185 001

continued on next
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page2of 5 statement no. 4
from 30 Jun 19 to 31 Dec 19

MACCUARIE
Macquarie Cash M anagement Account enquiries 1800 806 310
account name DAVID JAMES RANDELL &
TRACY LEE RANDELL ATF
THE RANDELL SUPER FUND
account no. 966185001
transaction description debits credits balance
07.08.19 Deposit S QBE 500 70095398 hE | 6,190.25 66,076.58
08.08.19 Deposit MXT MXT X0030549392 77.00 66,153.58
09.08.19 Deposit TCL DIV/DIST AUF19/00819928_ 300.00 66,453.58
09.0819  Funds transfer B RIO 100 70416044 8,949.75 57,503.83
16.08.19 Funds transfer MANAGEMENT FEES JUL 19 o 707.08 ? : 56,796.78
16.08.19 Funds transfer GST ON MANAGEMENT FEES JUL 19 70.71 \ 56,726.07
30.08.19 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 44.46 56,770.53
30.08.19 Deposit STOCKLAND LTD AUG19/00820819 352.50 57,123.03
03.09.19 Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION -2 12.34 57,135.37
09.09.19 Deposit MXT MXTX0030549392 Ord 78.00 57,213.37
16.09.19 Deposit LLC DIST 19REC/00820439 255.00 57,468.37
"16.09.19 Deposit PERLS VIl DST 001233992078 180.88 57,649.25
f
16.09.19 Funds transfer MANAGEMENT FEES AUG 19 ,. 68713 2 56,962.12
16.09.19 Funds transfer GST ON MANAGEMENT FEES AUG 19 ) 68.71 ‘ 56,893.41
St
19.09.19 Deposit RIO TINTO LTD INT19/00111926 92274 57,816.15
20.09.19 Deposit WOODSIDE INT19/00538959 266.19 58,082.34
25.00.19 Deposit S WOW 684 73794720 ERN26189:05:20+ 84,221.39
25.09.19 Deposit BHP GROUP DIV AF380/00962750 1,080.17 85,301.56
:25.09.19 Funds transfer B IHVV 55 73754990 20,706.40 64,595.16
26.09.19 Deposit CBA FNL DIV 001231350698 1,155.00 65,750.16
26.09.19 Deposit TLS FNL DIV 001233070922 640.00 66,390.16
30.09.19 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID" 43.73 66,433.89
30.09.19 Deposit WOW FNL DIV 001233865171 395.58 66,829.47
02.10.19 Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION ¥ 12.14 66,841.61
02.10.19 Deposit DOW DIVIDEND OCT19/00809901 350.00 67,191.61
04.10.19 Deposit MONADELPHOUS LTD REC19/00802304 138.00 67,329.61

continued on next
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20.12.19

statement no. 4
from 30 Jun 19 to 31 Dec 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name DAVID JAMES RANDELL &

TRACY LEE RANDELL ATF
THE RANDELL SUPER FUND
account no. 966185001

@\’\'5

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits balance
Deposit QBE DIVIDEND 19FPA/00818893 375.00 67,704.61
Deposit AMCOR PLC DIV OCT19/00834064 221.56 67,926.17
Deposit MXT MXTX0030549392 Sep 79.00 68,005.17
Deposit SEVEN GROUP S00013268835 157.50 68,162.67
Deposit APL-dividend S00013268835 550.00 68,712.67
Deposit IVV PAYMENT OCT19/00801722 181.67 68,894.34
Deposit VEA DIV 001234845166 168.00 69,062.34
Deposii S DOW 2500 75083480 19,892.55 88,954.89
Funds transfer MANAGEMENT FEES SEP 19 702.45 88,252.44
Funds transfer GST ON MANAGEMENT FEES SEP 19 70.24 88,182.20
Funds transfer 484 799 044551770 RANDELL SUPER FUND 82,00000 1 S cp N 6,182.20
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 34.77 6,216.97
interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 12.84 6,229.81
Deposit MXT X0030549392 Ordina 88.00 6,317.81
Funds transfer MANAGEMENT FEES OCT 19 597.84 ?‘43_ _ 5,719.97
Funds transfer GST ON MANAGEMENT FEES OCT 19 59.78 ( 5,660.19
Wt
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 3.19 5,663.38
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 1.23 5,664.61
Deposit MXT X0030549392 Ordina 82.00 5,746.61
Deposit PERLS Vil DST 001236271124 167.33 5,913.94
Deposit AMCOR PLC DIV DEC19/00834452 ~ 208.75 6,122.69
Funds transfer MANAGEMENT FEES NOV 19 620.28 ? ¥ 5,502.41
Funds transfer GST ON MANAGEMENT FEES NOV 19 62.03 K 5,440.38
Deposit ANZ DIVIDEND A068/00534414 = 1,213.60 6,653.98
Deposit WBC DIVIDEND 001235936506 440.00 7,093.98
Deposit JAMES HARDIE IND DEC19/00805678 99.85 7,193.83

394612

continued on next



from 30 Jun 19 to 31 Dec 19

paﬁe 4of 5 statement no. 4 @ \

MACOUARIT

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name DAVID JAMES RANDELL &
TRACY LEE RANDELL ATF

THE RANDELL SUPER FUND

account no. 966185001

transaction description debits credits balance

23.12.19 Deposit S QBE 1500 79828632 19,692.55 26,886.38
23.12.19 Funds transfer B WHC 4000 79828640 7.193.83 19,692.55
23.12.19 Funds transfer B IHWV 25 79828642 ’ 10.026:95 ) 9,665.60
23.12.19 Funds transfer B WHC 4000 79828640 t’\ﬁ}i@é’?ﬁi‘/ 6,426.98
31.12.19 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* - 3.92 6.430.90
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 DEC 19 153,416.31 84,187.98 6,430.90

* Interest rate as at 31 December 2019: 0.75%

394612

continued on next
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statement no. 5
from 31 Dec 19 to 30 Jun 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

11313 S 1

394124

MR D J RANDELL &
MRS T L RANDELL

/
'\

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
transact@macquarie.com
WWw.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

8 ST TROPEZ TERRACE
BUNDALL QLD 4217
account balance $34 y 62 7 B 60
‘ as at 30 Jun 20
account name DAVID JAMES RANDELL &
TRACY LEE RANDELL ATF
THE RANDELL SUPER FUND
account no. 966185001
transaction description debits credits balance
OPENING BALANCE 6,430.90
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 1.29 6,432.19
Deposit IV PAYMENT JAN20/00801768 250.38 6,682.57
Deposit MXT X0030549392 Ordina 79.00 6,761.57
Funds transfer MANAGEMENT FEES DEC 19 615.17 6,146.40
Funds transfer GST ON MANAGEMENT FEES DEC 19 61.52 6,084.88
Deposit S JHX 350 81340108 10,993.58 . 17,078.46
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 4.66 17,083.12
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 1.56 17,084.68
Deposit ID5410530 Ref 244231 105.00 17,189.68
Deposit TCL DIV/DIST AUI20/00820367 310.00 17,499.68

how to make a transaction

online
Loginto Www.macquarie.com.au/personal

deposits using BPay
From another bank

by phone
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction

Biller code: 667022
Ref: 966 185 001

B

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account;
BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 96618500

0697 CTHOMA

continued on next
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page2of5 statement no. 5 \0
from 31 Dec 19 to 30 Jun 20 \/\
MACCUARIE

Macquarie Cash M anagement Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name DAVID JAMES RANDELL &
TRACY LEE RANDELL ATF

THE RANDELL SUPER FUND

account no. 966185001

transaction description debits credits balance
14.02.20 Funds transfer MANAGEMENT FEES JAN 20 633.35 16,866.33
- 16,8663

14.02.20 Funds transfer GST ON MANAGEMENT FEES JAN 20 6334 _16,802.99
28.02.20 Interest - MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 10.03 16,813.02
28.02.20 Deposit STOCKLAND LTD FEB20/00820182 337.50 17,150.52
- wmsm 1 et
03.03.20 Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 3.37 17,153.89
- W 113389
06.03.20 Deposit __ WHC DIVIDEND MAR20/00802940_ _ - 60.00 17,213.89
09.03.20 Deposit MCP MASTER INCOM Ref: 344639 85.00 17,298.89
11.03.20 Deposit RANDELSUPER macq ace 30,397.60 47,696.49
— P9/ 4769649

11.03.20 Funds transfer B MQG 50 84912409 - ¢.6.136.95 - 41,559.54
11.03.20 Funds transfer B WES 175 84912667 «T6712.20 34,847.34
— - P e 1/otav12867 @ 348474

11.03.20 Funds transfer B CSL 20 84913354 4,449.74 30,397.60

12.03.20 Funds transfer B FMG 750 84913811 8:561.95 23,835.65
— Rl = g
12.03.20 Funds transfer B DOW 1000 84915846 4842 45 18,893.20

12.03.20 Funds transfer B CSL 20 84913354 1:594.31 - ﬂ ,298.89
12.03.20 Funds transfer INTEREST ON BALANCE 13 098 71 11 03 20 3.59 17,295.30

-_— T’ — 1990
16.03.20 Deposit ___ PERLSWNDsT imozoozos___ e 18123 ﬂ,456£§
17.03.20 Deposit LLC DIST m‘_R_ECﬂtHﬂsO_ - - 25500 - 17,711.53
17.03.20 Funds transfer BIHW 35 8576@__ - 7’039i0_8
17.03.20 Funds transfer MANAGEMENT FEES FEB 20 6,478.44

— TN RS FEB2 Sl i

17.03.20 Funds transfer GST ON MANAGEMENT FEES FEB 20 56.06 6,422.38

18.03.20 Deposit RANDELSUPER Macq Acc 50,000.00 56,422.38
——— STVl

20.03.20 Deposit WOODSIDE FIN19/00539565 415.66 56,838.04
__________._________________,_______ M

23.03.20 Deposit ] RANDELSUPER MACQ o 10,000.00 - _6&83_80_4

24.03.20 Deposit __ AMCORPLCDIV MAR20/00834359 o 213.75 o i? L51 l{)

24.03.20 Deposit __ BHPGROUP DIV A1381/00959738 - 944.33 - _67,996.12_

27.03.20 Deposit TLS ITM DIV 001239271948 640.00 68,636.12
= - = o’  68,636.12

continued on next
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staternent no. 5
from 31 Dec 19 to 30 Jun 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name DAVID JAMES RANDELL &
TRACY LEE RANDELL ATF

THE RANDELL SUPER FUND

account no. 966185001

@ \/\/\

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits balance
Deposit MONADELPHOUS LTD 20REC/00802303 132.00 68,768.12
Deposit APL-dividend S00013268835 - 440.00 69,208.12
Deposit ATO ATO008000012031425 7,378.82 76,586.94
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* - 12.59 76,599.53
Deposit CBA ITM DIV 001237679275 1,000.00 77,599.53
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 7.95 77,607.48
Funds transter B MQG 60 87747210 5:267.16 72,350.32
=
Funds transfer B GMG 800 87747326 - +9,984.45 _ _GZLSSE
Deposit CSL LTD DIVIDEND 20AUD/00936444 2943 62,395.30
Deposit MCP MASTER INCOM Ref: 416527 o 8600 62,481.30
Deposit IV PAYMENT APR20/00801791 219.78 62,701.08
Deposit VEA DIV 001241201931 o - . 208.00 62,909.0§
Deposit RIO TINTO LTD AUF19/00831844 1,049.22 63,958.30
Funds transfer MANAGEMENT FEES MAR 20 504.95 63,453.35
Funds transfer GST ON MANAGEMENT FEES MAR 20 50.50 63,402.85
peposit_ ___ SEVEN GROUP 500013268835 - e jtﬂ_ - 63,560.35
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* - 13.40 63,673.75
Interest - REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION - - 1348 63,587.£
Deposit MCP MASTER INCOM Ref: 644378 - 89.00 63,676.21
Funds transfer B MQG 100 90172310 10,425.37 53,250.84
Funds transfer MANAGEMENT FEES APR 20 568.25 52,682.59
Funds transfer GST ON MANAGEMENT FEES APR 20 56.83 52,625.76
Funds transfer LLC SPP APPLICATION 3000000 - 2262576
Interest _ MAGQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID” o S 22,636.4§
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION —_ 10.78 22,647.24
Deposit LENDLEASE CORP SPP20/00802246 2419840 46,845.6_4

continued on next
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from 31 Dec 19 to 30 Jun 20

MACCUARIE
Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310
account name DAVID JAMES RANDELL &
TRACY LEE RANDELL ATF
THE RANDELL SUPER FUND
account no. 966185001
transaction description debits credits balance
09.06.20 Deposit MCP MASTER INCOM Ref: 690335 79.00 46,924 .64
100620  Deposit S IHVV 35 92107076 (13,256.70 60,181.34
10.06.20  Funds transfer B 100 200 92107705 15,212.45 44,968.89
15.06.20 Deposit PERLS VIl DST 001241934309 149.68 45,118.57
16.06.20 Funds transfer MANAGEMENT FEES MAY 20 647.19 44,471.38
16.06.20 Funds transfer GST ON MANAGEMENT FEES MAY 20 64,72 44,406.66
17.06.20 Deposit AMCOR PLC DIV JUN20/00834650 221.25 44,627.91
19.06.20 Funds transfer B NWH 5250 92886455 @0,00745 34,620.46
30.06.20 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 7.14 34,627.60
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 30 JUN 20 125,843.04 154,039.74 34,627.60
* Interest rate for the period 1 January to 5 March: 8.75% pa (65 days), 6 March to 23 March: 0.50%pa (18
days); 24 March to 30 June: 0.25% pa (99 days)
annual interest summary 2019/2020
INTEREST PAID - L B 24804
TOTAL REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION ) 107.82 -
TOTAL INCOME PAID 353.86

394124
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statement no. 5 :
from 31 Dec 19 to 30 Jun 20 /\U\
Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name DAVID JAMES RANDELL &
TRACY LEE RANDELL ATF

THE RANDELL SUPER FUND

account no. 966185001

We offer several options that aliow you to make payments and view
transactions free of charge

Blectronic funds transfers up to $20,000 a day using online banking.
Increase your limit to $100,000 temporarily or nominate an account for unlimited transfers by contacting us,
BPAY payments (subject to BPAY biller code limits) free of charge via online and mobile banking.

Make the switch to free online statements by updating your preference online,

About your account

Interest is calculated on daily balances and paid monthly. The interest rate is variable and may change at any time without prior
notice,

If you have a complaint about our service, or you'd like more information about your account including fees and charges,
mistaken payments or unauthorised transactions, please read the terms and conditions for your account or contact us.

Protect your account

Please check each entry on this statement. If you think there is an error or unauthorised transaction, please contact us right
away.

If you have new contact details, please contact us to update them,

This statement should be kept in a safe place at all times, Please read the Product information Statement for more details about
keeping your account secure.

Access to and sharing your data

We may provide access to or share an electronic copy of your data (account details, balance, transaction history and personal
information) with other parties at your or your Financial Services Professional's request. This includes people who work with or
for your Financial Services Professional such as accountants, consultants, technology platform owner/operators and others,
some of whom may not be in Australia.

Please refer to the current offer document for more information and speak with your Financial Services Professional if you have
questions about how your data may be used, disclosed and/or protected.

Visit our Help Centre

Here you'll find answers to common questions about your account. For more infermation, please visit help.macquarie.com

Download the Macquarie Mobile Banking app
e The Macquarie Mobile Banking app makes managing your money simple and convenient.

GETITON

® Google Play

# Download on the

& App store

The Apple logo is a trademark of Apple Inc, registered in the 1.8, and other countries.
App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc. Google Logo is a trademark of Google LLC.
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SUNCORP Everyday Options Statement - Staff

| g

1311 55
N suncorp.com.au
Assisted Plan

RANDELL SUPERFUND
8 ST TROPEZ TERRACE
BUNDALL QLD 4217

Account Summary

T )

| Opening Balance $4.44- ‘

_ BSB Number 484-799 J ‘ Total Withdrawals $60,077.16 - ‘
| Account Number 044551770 - _ Total Deposits $60,081.85+ ,'
| StatementPeriod  4/04/2019 - 3/10/2019 ] | Closing Balance $0.05 |

A

If you are experiencing any difficulty making your repayments, please contact us as soon as possible. You can call us on
13 11 55 or visit Wwww.suncorp.com.au/banking for more information about financial difficulty. We'll be happy to help.

Account Details

Account Opening Total Total Closing
Balance Deposits Withdrawals Balance
044551770 4.44- 60,081.65 60,077.16 0.05
160257907 447113 59,600.92 5,702.00 58,370.05
Total $4,466.69 $119,682.57 $65,779.16 $58,370.10
Everyday Options Statement - Staff Assisted Plan 044551770
Account Transactions
Date Transaction Details Withdrawal Deposit Balance
Opening Balance 4.44.
4 Apr 2019  INTERNET TRANSFER CREDIT 500 0.56
FROM 160257907 REF NO 66197562 '
10 Apr 2019  INTERNET TRANSFER CREDIT o 495.00 495.56
FROM 160257907 REF NO 15245441 P "
10 Apr 2019  BPAY DEBIT VIA INTERNET _~495.00 0.56
MYOB PAY SERVICES 2000442093204 -
REFERENCE NUMBER 7603442
25 Apr 2019 INTERNET TRANSFER CREDIT 1,685.00 1,685.56
FROM 160257907 REF NO 55288581
25 Apr 2019 BPAY DEBIT VIA INTERNET 1,685.00 0.56
TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 161535306079160
REFERENCE NUMEER 41075582
3 May 2019 ACCOUNTKEEPING FEE 450 3.94-

/BﬁdﬁlCE CARRIED FORWARD 3.94-

Statement No: 190

Details are continued on the back of this page
Suncorp-Metway Ltd ABN 66 010 831 722 AFSL No 229882 GPO Box 1453 Brisbane Qld 4001, Page 1 of 4



Everyday Options Statement - Staff Assisted Plan b 044551770

Account Transactions Continued P‘ h ‘0 0

Date Transaction Details Withdrawal Deposit Balance
BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD - a4

5 May 2019  INTERNET TRANSFER CREDIT 4.00 0.06
FROM 160257907 REF NO 27448400

15 May 2019 DIRECT CREDIT COH REPLACEMENT 465.00 465.06
APR19/99999642

15 May 2019 DIRECT CREDIT COH REPLACEMENT 480.00 945.06
OCT18/99999569

17 May 2019 INTERNET TRANSFER DEBIT 945.00 0.06
TO 160257907 REFERENCE NO 51597641

24 May 2019 BRANCH DEPOSIT Southport 1,800.00 1,800.06

3Jun 2019  ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 4.50 1,795.56

5Jun 2019  INTERNET TRANSFER DEBIT 1,790.00 5.56
TO 160257907 REFERENCE NO 28147582

11Jun 2019 INTERNET TRANSFER CREDIT 3,442.00 3,447.56
FROM 160257907 REF NO 47359392

11Jun 2019 BPAY DEBIT VIA INTERNET 3,442.78 478
TAX OFFIC/:,E--P'A/YMENTS 551007677438225221
REFE}ENCE NUMBER 7712390

27 Jun 2019 DIRECT CREDIT PREGISION CH 50,000.00 50,004.78
PASCH1906240001382

28 Jun INTERNET TRANSFER DEBIT 50,004.00 0.78
TO 160257907 REFERENCE NO 76295610

3 Jul 2019 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 450 3175 3.72-

3 Jul 2019 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 4.50 J"{ 0.78

3 Aug 2019  ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 4.50 ) < 3.72-

3 Aug 2019  ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 4.50 3\( 0.78

13 Aug 2019 INTERNET TRANSFER CREDIT 71.00 71.78
FROM 160257907 REF NO 54781541 0\9\/\
BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 71.78

Statement No: 190

Suncorp-Metway Ltd ABN 66 010 831 722 AFSL No 229882 GPO Box 1453 Brisbane Qid 4001.

Page 2 of 4



\G 1)
SUNCORP 13 11 55

suncorp.com.au

P(\ L \0'0 la 044551770

Everyday Options Statement - Staff Assisted Plan

Account Transactions Continued

Date Transaction Details Withdrawal Deposit Balance
BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD . = 71.78

13 Aug 2019 BPAY DEBIT VIA INTERNET 71.00 8bO 0.78
TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 161535306079160 ,
REFERENCE NUMBER 59006540 g 191 kv ‘Wo“'j

2 Sep 2019  DIRECT CREDIT ATO L\'”\L 4§ 31-"(‘]/0 ’Wﬂ\w} } ~ 1,616.62 1,617.40
AT0002000011465200 L AL »

3 8ep 2019  ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 4.50 A " 1,612.90

3 Sep 2019  ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 4.50 3 [} 1,617.40

12 Sep 2019 INTERNET TRANSFER DEBIT 1,617.38 0\ 0\’\ 0.02
TO 160257907 REFERENCE NO 5347632 \'5

3 0ct2019  CREDIT INTEREST 0.03 ;63 0.05

3 0ct2019  ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 450 3§ 4.45-

3 0ct 2019  ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 4.50 3\6 0.05
CLOSING BALANCE 0.05

Sub-Account 160257907

Account Transactions

Date Transaction Details Withdrawal Deposit Balance
Opening Balance " 4,471.13

4 Apr2019  INTERNET TRANSFER DEBIT 5.00 = 4,466.13
TO 44551770 REFERENCE NO 66197562

10 Apr 2019  INTERNET TRANSFER DEBIT 495.00 = 3,971.13
TO 44551770 REFERENCE NO 15245441 o

25 Apr2019  INTERNET TRANSFER DEBIT 1,685.00" 2,286.13
TO 44551770 REFERENCE NO 55288581 ’

28 Apr 2019  CREDIT INTEREST 4.69 2,280.82

